
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 All Faculty 2019 01.10.20 Thrusday 12 -2 PM
Human Lab 

(CVS exam + pulse)
____ ____

2 All Faculty 2019 03.10.20 Saturday 12 -2 PM Hemat lab- TLC ____ ____

3 All Faculty 2019 05.10.20 Monday 12 -2 PM
Test + Viva 

(Resp.Sytem )
____ ____

4 All Faculty 2019 06.10.20 Tuesday 12 -2 PM

Human  lab 

( Resp.exam + 

Vitalography)

____ ____

5 All Faculty 2019 07.10.20 Wednesday 12 -2 PM Hemat  lab- RBC ____ ____

6 All Faculty 2019 08.10.20 Thrusday 12 -2 PM
Test + Viva 

(Excretory system)
____ ____

7 All Faculty 2019 09.10.20 Friday 12 -2 PM

Human lab- 

Sensory & motor 

examination

____ ____

8 All Faculty 2019 10.09.20 Saturday 12 -2 PM
Hemat lab - 

Platelet count 
____

9 All Faculty 2019 12.10.20 Monday 12 -2 PM
Test + Viva 

(Endocrine system) 
____ ____

10 All Faculty 2019 13.10.20 Tuesday 12 -2 PM
Human Lab

( I,II Nerve )
____ ____

Monthly Teaching Schedule (Batch 2019-2020)

NAME OF DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 

MONTH - October 2020

Sunday (04.10.2020)

Sunday (11.10.2020)

Holiday (02.10.2020)



11 All Faculty 2019 14.10.20 Wednesday 12 -2 PM
Hemat lab 

( Haemoglobin )
____ ____

12 All Faculty 2019 15.10.20 Thrusday 12 -2 PM

Test + Viva 

( Reproductive 

system )

____ ____

13 All Faculty 2019 16.10.20 Friday 12 -2 PM
Human - 

(III,IV,VI CN)
____ ____

14 All Faculty 2019 17.09.20 Saturday 12 -2 PM Hemat - ( BT,CT) ____

15 All Faculty 2019 19.10.20 Monday 12 -2 PM

Test + Viva (Sensory 

& Motor System, 

Synapse, Tracts, SC 

lesions, ANS)

____ ____

16 All Faculty 2019 20.10.20 Tuesday 12 -2 PM
Human- 

(V,VII Cranial Nerve) 
____ ____

17 All Faculty 2019 21.10.20 Wednesday 12 -2 PM
Hemat - 

( Haemin crystal )
____ ____

18 All Faculty 2019 22.10.20 Thrusday 12 -2 PM

Test Viva ( Cerebral 

Cortex, Thalamus , 

Hypothalamus, 

Cerebellum, Basal 

ganglia,Limbic 

system,

 EEG,Sleep,Speech & 

Memory )

____ ____

19 All Faculty 2019 23.10.20 Friday 12 -2 PM
Human - VIII Nerve, 

IX,X,XI,XII Nerve)
____ ____

20 All Faculty 2019 26.10.20 Monday 12 -2 PM Hemat-(Blood Group) ____

Sunday (18.10.2020)

Sunday (25.10.2020)

Holiday (24.10.2020)



21 All Faculty 2019 27.10.20 Tuesday 12 -2 PM
Test + Viva 

( Special Senses)
____

22 All Faculty 2019 28.10.20 Wednesday 12 -2 PM Human Lab ( Full ) ____ ____

23 All Faculty 2019 29.10.20 Thrusday 12 -2 PM Hemat lab (Full) ____ ____

24 All Faculty 2019 30.10.20 Friday 12 -2 PM Full Physiology Test ____ ____

25 All Faculty 2019 31.10.20 Saturday 12 -2 PM Viva - Full Physiology ____ ____


